10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Hospital Chief Exec Officer

Port Director

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

Other Positions Held Employer

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
Stockton Port District

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Administration
Executive
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation

Total Wages

$557,921

$546,292

$520,679

$463,141

$461,568

$428,948

$407,263

$407,132
$363,092
$352,619

$338,340

$337,478

$330,752

$310,950

$310,000

$305,438

$303,216

$289,022

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$14,258
$16,918
$94,262
$23,937
$94,262
$23,937

$94,262

$107,406
$54,561
$50,738

$90,628

$16,985

$80,293

$16,985

$23,937

$16,985

$84,634

$94,262



19.

20.
21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Physician

Administrator-County

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Chief Medical Officer

Psychiatrist

Physician

Physician

ContractHCS401

Physician Manager

County Counsel

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Physician
Compensation
County Administrator
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation

Mental Health-
Childrens Srvc

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

County Counsel

$288,130

$287,446
$285,900

$285,652

$282,360

$281,747

$277,768

$274,543

$274,232

$272,846

$265,414

$264,693

$263,049

$262,812

$262,240

$259,957

$257,119

$252,147

$250,609

$76,286

$107,443
$84,583

$94,262

$92,745

$94,262

$92,062

$94,262

$94,262

$16,578

$87,243

$16,985

$2,537

$94,262

$86,478

$93,837

$31,937

$12,159

$115,265



38.

39.

40.
41.

42.

43.

44,

45.
46.
47.
48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

Psychiatrist

Director Health Care Services

Physician Manager

Behavioral Health Officer

Superintendent/President

Psychiatrist

Physician Manager

City Manager
Psychiatrist
Assistant County Administrator

Psychiatrist

Physician Manager
Physician

General Manager
Physician

Shrf Coroner Public
Administrato

Assistant Sheriff-Coroner
Public Health Officer
Physician

4-Executive Director

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin Delta Community

College District

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Stockton
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin Regional Transit

District

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin Council of
Governments

Mental Health-
Childrens Srvc

Health Care Services
Admin

Mental -Inpatient Fac

Behavioral Health
Admin

Superintendent/Presid
ent Gen

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Hosp Physician
Compensation

City Manager
Mental -Inpatient Fac
County Administrator

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation

Executive

Hosp Physician
Compensation
Sheriff-Admin-Support
Services
Sheriff-Admin-Support
Services

Public Health-Admin
Support

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Management

$250,275

$250,003

$248,082
$247,468

$246,177

$242,749

$240,295

$239,552
$236,456
$230,744
$229,145

$229,019

$228,906

$227,621

$226,278

$225,446

$224,914

$224,870

$223,916

$222,634

$12,159

$97,091

$93,723
$83,255

$19,530

$7,858

$81,683

$87,532
$16,985
$87,346
$16,772

$88,360

$12,860

$40,437

$67,946

$176,483

$99,666

$60,818

$79,973

$31,889



58.

59.

60.

61.

62.
63.

64.

65.

66.
67.

68.

69.

70.

71.
72.
73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

Physician

Psychiatrist

Director of Public Works

Psychiatrist

City Manager

Physician Manager

Chief Deputy Dir-BHS

Physician

Retirement Administrator

Physician
Superintendent/President
General Manager

Assistant Director- Health Care
Svs

District Attorney

Assistant County Counsel

Psychiatrist

Undersheriff

Finance & Admin Services Dir.

Physician

Physician

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Tracy

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin Delta Community

College District

South San Joaquin Irrigation
District
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Tracy

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Mental Health-
Childrens Srvc

Public Works -
Administration

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

City Manager's Office
Hosp Physician
Compensation

Behavioral Health
Admin

Hosp Physician
Compensation
Retirement Office
Hosp Physician
Compensation

Superintendent/Presid
ent Gen

Administration

Health Care Services
Admin

District Attorney
County Counsel

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Sheriff-Admin-Support
Services

Finance &
Administrative Services
Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

$220,694

$218,362

$217,115

$216,875

$215,885
$215,783

$213,653

$213,563

$212,228
$210,920

$210,760

$210,174

$209,837

$209,634
$208,382
$208,073

$206,879

$206,327

$205,905

$205,559

$74,240

$76,728

$65.879

$14,258

$66,473
$74,782

$65,202

$76,656

$75,166
$73,705

$26,451

$71,603

$73,852

$101,923
$94,970
$81,440

$98,130

$61,451

$59,238

$14,258



78.

79.
80.

81.
82.

83.
84.

85.
86.
87.

88.

89.
90.
91.

92.
93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.
99.

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Chief Of Police
Physician

Director of Human Services

Assistant Sheriff-Coroner

City Manager
Physician

Psychiatrist
Public Defender
Psychiatrist

Physician

City Attorney
Police Chief

Development & Engineer
Services Director

City Attorney

Information Systems Director
Physician

Psychiatrist

Physician Manager

Physician

Assistant City Manager

Deputy Port Director, Trade
and Operations

San Joaquin County

Stockton

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Manteca

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Lathrop
Tracy
Tracy

Stockton

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Tracy
Stockton Port District

Hosp Progressive Care
Unit

Police

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hsa - Admin Support

Sheriff-Admin-Support
Services

Administration

Hosp Physician
Compensation
Mental -Inpatient Fac
Public Defender

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Hosp Physician
Compensation

City Attorney
Police

Development Services

City Attorney
Information Systems
Division

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Mental Health-Older
Adult Srvs

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

City Manager's Office

Executive

$204,696

$202,489
$200,698

$199,921
$199,773

$199,712
$197,744

$196,926
$196,596
$196,002

$195,631

$195,111
$194,990
$193,754

$193,682
$193,678

$193,529

$192,778

$192,358

$192,336

$192,318
$192,273

$48,900

$89,064
$63,773

$90,528
$93,758

$37,239
$58,148

$63,253
$89,592
$69,393

$13,918

$47,429
$81,069
$61,157

$53,677
$99,262

$78,377

$68,487

$14,258

$70,952

$57,598
$42,721



100.

Psychiatrist

San Joaquin County

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

$191,432

$0



