	Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$557,921	\$14,258
2.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$546,292	\$16,918
3.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$520,679	\$94,262
4.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$463,141	\$23,937
5.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$461,568	\$94,262
6.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$428,948	\$23,937
7.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$407,263	\$94,262
8.	Hospital Chief Exec Officer		San Joaquin County	Hosp Administration	\$407,132	\$107,406
9.	Port Director		Stockton Port District	Executive	\$363,092	\$54,561
10.	Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$352,619	\$50,738
11.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$338,340	\$90,628
12.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$337,478	\$16,985
13.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$330,752	\$80,293
14.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$310,950	\$16,985
15.	Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$310,000	\$23,937
16.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$305,438	\$16,985
17.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$303,216	\$84,634
18.	Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$289,022	\$94,262

19.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician \$288,130 Compensation		\$76,286
20.	Administrator-County	San Joaquin County	County Administrator	\$287,446	\$107,443
21.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$285,900	\$84,583
22.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$285,652	\$94,262
23.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$282,360	\$92,745
24.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$281,747	\$94,262
25.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$277,768	\$92,062
26.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$274,543	\$94,262
27.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$274,232	\$94,262
28.	Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$272,846	\$16,578
29.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$265,414	\$87,243
30.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$264,693	\$16,985
31.	Chief Medical Officer	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$263,049	\$2,537
32.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Childrens Srvc	\$262,812	\$94,262
33.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$262,240	\$86,478
34.	Physician	San Joaquin County Hosp Physician Compensation		\$259,957	\$93,837
35.	ContractHCS401	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$257,119	\$31,937
36.	Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician \$252,147 Compensation		\$12,159
37.	County Counsel	San Joaquin County	County Counsel	\$250,609	\$115,265

		I			
38.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Childrens Srvc	\$250,275	\$12,159
39.	Director Health Care Services	San Joaquin County	Health Care Services Admin	\$250,003	\$97,091
40.	Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Mental -Inpatient Fac	\$248,082	\$93,723
41.	Behavioral Health Officer	San Joaquin County	Behavioral Health Admin	\$247,468	\$83,255
42.	Superintendent/President	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Superintendent/Presid ent Gen	\$246,177	\$19,530
43.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$242,749	\$7,858
44.	Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$240,295	\$81,683
45.	City Manager	Stockton	City Manager	\$239,552	\$87,532
46.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental -Inpatient Fac	\$236,456	\$16,985
47.	Assistant County Administrator	San Joaquin County	County Administrator	\$230,744	\$87,346
48.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$229,145	\$16,772
49.	Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$229,019	\$88,360
50.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$228,906	\$12,860
51.	General Manager	San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Executive	\$227,621	\$40,437
52.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$226,278	\$67,946
53.	Shrf Coroner Public Administrato	San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Admin-Support Services	\$225,446	\$176,483
54.	Assistant Sheriff-Coroner	San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Admin-Support Services	\$224,914	\$99,666
55.	Public Health Officer	San Joaquin County	Public Health-Admin Support	\$224,870	\$60,818
56.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$223,916	\$79,973
57.	4-Executive Director	San Joaquin Council of Governments	Management	\$222,634	\$31,889

58.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$220,694	\$74,240
59.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Childrens Srvc	\$218,362	\$76,728
60.	Director of Public Works	San Joaquin County	Public Works - Administration	\$217,115	\$65,879
61.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$216,875	\$14,258
62.	City Manager	Tracy	City Manager's Office	\$215,885	\$66,473
63.	Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$215,783	\$74,782
64.	Chief Deputy Dir-BHS	San Joaquin County	Behavioral Health Admin	\$213,653	\$65,202
65.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$213,563	\$76,656
66.	Retirement Administrator	San Joaquin County	Retirement Office	\$212,228	\$75,166
67.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$210,920	\$73,705
68.	Superintendent/President	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Superintendent/Presid ent Gen	\$210,760	\$26,451
69.	General Manager	South San Joaquin Irrigation District	Administration	\$210,174	\$71,603
70.	Assistant Director- Health Care Svs	San Joaquin County	Health Care Services Admin	\$209,837	\$73,852
71.	District Attorney	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$209,634	\$101,923
72.	Assistant County Counsel	San Joaquin County	County Counsel	\$208,382	\$94,970
73.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$208,073	\$81,440
74.	Undersheriff	San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Admin-Support Services	\$206,879	\$98,130
75.	Finance & Admin Services Dir.	Tracy	Finance & Administrative Services	\$206,327	\$61,451
76.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$205,905	\$59,238
77.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$205,559	\$14,258

78.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Progressive Care Unit	\$204,696	\$48,900
79.	Chief Of Police	Stockton	Police	\$202,489	\$89,064
80.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$200,698	\$63,773
81.	Director of Human Services	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Admin Support	\$199,921	\$90,528
82.	Assistant Sheriff-Coroner	San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Admin-Support Services	\$199,773	\$93,758
83.	City Manager	Manteca	Administration	\$199,712	\$37,239
84.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$197,744	\$58,148
85.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental -Inpatient Fac	\$196,926	\$63,253
86.	Public Defender	San Joaquin County	Public Defender	\$196,596	\$89,592
87.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$196,002	\$69,393
88.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$195,631	\$13,918
89.	City Attorney	Lathrop	City Attorney	\$195,111	\$47,429
90.	Police Chief	Tracy	Police	\$194,990	\$81,069
91.	Development & Engineer Services Director	Tracy	Development Services	\$193,754	\$61,157
92.	City Attorney	Stockton	City Attorney	\$193,682	\$53,677
93.	Information Systems Director	San Joaquin County	Information Systems Division	\$193,678	\$99,262
94.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$193,529	\$78,377
95.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs	\$192,778	\$68,487
96.	Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$192,358	\$14,258
97.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$192,336	\$70,952
98.	Assistant City Manager	Tracy	City Manager's Office	\$192,318	\$57,598
99.	Deputy Port Director, Trade and Operations	Stockton Port District	Executive	\$192,273	\$42,721

100.	Psychiatrist	San Joac	quin County Me	ental Health-Adult	\$191,432	\$0
			Ou	utpatient		